
Elwood Community School Corporation 

Elwood Junior-Senior High School  

School Bus Routes 
 

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

Bus # 3 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:45 AM    S D ST & S 16TH ST 

7:46 AM    S 16TH ST & S F ST 

7:47 AM    S 16TH ST & S H ST 

7:49 AM    S 16TH ST & S I ST 

7:49 AM    S 16TH ST & S J ST 

7:51 AM    S 18TH ST & S K ST 

7:52 AM    S19TH ST & S K ST 

7:54 AM    S 20TH ST & S K ST 

7:55 AM    S 20TH ST & S I ST 

7:56 AM    S 19TH ST & S I ST 

7:57 AM    S 19TH ST & S G ST 

7:58 AM    S 18TH ST & S E ST 

8:01 AM    S 16TH ST & S A ST  

8:05 AM  EJSHS

 

Bus # 6 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:41 AM    Elk Ln & Avenue East St 

7:44 AM    Boulevard & Madison Rd 

7:45 AM    Madison Rd & Glenview St 

7:46 AM    S N ST & OAKLAND CT 

7:47 AM    S N St & Wilkie Ct 

7:48 AM    S 14TH ST & S M ST 

7:49 AM    S 14TH ST & S K ST 

7:50 AM    S 14TH ST & S J ST 

7:51 AM    S 14TH ST & S I ST 

7:53 AM    S 13TH ST & S H ST 

7:55 AM    S 14TH ST & S G ST 

7:56 AM    S 14TH ST & S E ST 

7:58 AM   South D St (1ST Alley) 

7:59 AM   South D St (2ND Alley) 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

Bus # 7 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:44 AM    S 28TH ST & S A St 

7:45 AM    S 28TH ST & S B ST 

7:46 AM    S 27TH ST & S B ST & 

7:46 AM    S 27TH ST & S A ST 

7:47 AM    S 25TH ST & S A ST 

7:48 AM    S 24TH ST & S A ST 

7:50 AM    S 24TH ST & S B ST 

7:51 AM    S 24TH ST & S D ST 

7:52 AM    S 24TH ST & S E ST 

7:53 AM    S 24TH ST & S G ST 

7:55 AM    S 22ND ST & S D ST 

7:56 AM    S 23RD ST & S C ST 

7:57 AM    S 22ND ST & S A ST 

7:58 AM    S 21ST ST & S B ST 

8:00 AM    S 20TH ST & S A ST 

8:01 AM    S 19TH ST & S A ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS 

 

Bus # 8 

Approx. P/U Route 

7:40 AM    S 33RD ST & S G ST 

7:43 AM    N JACKLEY RD  

7:46 AM    N 28TH ST & N A ST 

7:47 AM    N 28TH ST & N C ST 

7:48 AM    N 28TH ST & N D ST 

7:50 AM    N 27TH ST & N B ST 

7:51 AM    N 25TH ST & N C ST 

7:52 AM    N 25TH ST & N F ST 

7:52 AM    N 24TH ST & N F ST 

7:54 AM    N 24TH ST & N E ST 

7:56 AM    N 24TH ST & N D ST 

7:57 AM    N 24TH ST & N C ST 

7:57 AM    N 24TH ST & N A ST 

7:59 AM    N 21ST ST & N A ST 

8:00 AM    N 19TH ST & N A ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 9 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:39 AM   N 1ST ST & N A ST 

7:41 AM    N 3RD ST & N A ST 

7:42 AM    N 3RD St & N D ST 

7:43 AM    N 3RD ST % N E 

7:44 AM    N 5TH ST & N A ST 

7:45 AM    N 6TH ST & N A ST 

7:46 AM    N A ST & N 8TH ST 

7:48 AM   S 1ST ST & S A ST 

7:50 AM    S A ST & S 6TH ST 

7:51 AM    S 7th St & S B St 

7:53 AM    S 8th St & S A St 

7:54 AM    S 9TH ST & S A ST 

7:55 AM    S 9TH ST & S B ST 

7:56 AM    S 1OTH ST & S A ST 

7:57 AM    S 11TH ST & S B ST 

7:59 AM    S 13TH ST & S B ST  

8:05 AM  EJSHS 

Bus # 10 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:34 AM    916 Independence Dr E 

7:36 AM    11530 SR 37 

7:37 AM    11404 N CR 750 West 

7:39 AM    Southwood Trailer Pk 

7:41 AM    Pinegrove Apts 

7:42 AM    S 28TH ST & S M ST 

7:43 AM    S 28TH ST & S J ST 

7:45 AM    S 27TH ST & S G ST 

7:46 AM    S 27TH ST & S F ST 

7:47 AM    S 27TH ST & S D ST 

7:48 AM    S 25TH ST & S I ST 

7:49 AM    S 25TH ST & S J ST 

7:52 AM    S 22ND ST & S J ST 

7:53 AM    S 22ND ST & S K ST 

7:54 AM    23RD ST & S M ST 

7:55 AM    S 24TH ST & S M ST 

7:56 AM    S 26TH ST & S N ST 

7:57 AM    S 26TH ST & S P ST 

7:58 AM    S 22ND ST & S P ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 11 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:44 AM    N 9TH ST & N M ST 

7:46 AM    N 11TH ST & N L ST 

7:47 AM    N 11TH ST & N J ST 

7:49 AM    N 9TH ST & N D ST 

7:50 AM    N 9TH ST & N A ST 

7:51 AM   N 10TH ST & N A ST 

7:52 AM    N 13TH ST & N A ST 

7:53 AM   Duck Creek Apts. 

7:55 AM    N 12TH ST & N C ST 

7:55 AM   N 11TH ST & N C ST 

7:57 AM    N 12TH ST & N E St 

7:59 AM    N 12TH ST & N H ST 

8:00 AM    N 12TH ST & N J ST 

8:01 AM    N 13TH ST & N J ST 

8:02 AM    N 14TH ST & N J ST  

8:05 AM  EJSHS 

Bus # 24 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:35 AM    CHAPA & FRANS WAY 

7:38 AM    W LYNWOOD CT 

7:42 AM    9070 N SR 37 

7:43 AM    West Sunset Lane 

7:47 AM    W FOREST DR  

7:48 AM    10406 N SR 13 

7:49 AM    10600 N SR 13 

7:50 AM    S 18TH ST & S SHERIDIAN 

7:52 AM    S 21ST ST & S R ST 

7:54 AM    S 16TH ST & S Q ST 

7:55 AM    S 16TH ST & S N ST 

7:56 AM    S 19TH ST & S N ST 

7:57 AM    S 20TH ST & S N ST 

7:58 AM    S 20TH ST & S M ST 

7:59 AM    S 19TH ST & S M ST 

8:00 AM    S 16TH ST & S M ST 

8:01 AM    1301 S ANDERSON ST  

8:05 AM  EJSHS   

    

  


